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Team Standings

Lanes 1-6

Points Points

UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D

Games Scratch Pins+

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins __HDCP
1T 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 733 88 32 73,3 88 32 34 17626 18998
2 2 BADMASH BOWLERS 51,7 62 58 51,7 62 58 24 15139 16979
3 1 BOWLING QUEEN'S 50,0 60 60 50,0 60 60 23 12721 17395
4 3 BOWLING BUDDIES 1 483 58 62 48,3 58 62 24 14279 16699
5 4 SPARE ME 433 52 68 433 52 68 22 16271 18222
6 6 SWIFFERS 333 40 80 33,3 40 80 17 15663 17776

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- _-2- _-3- _-4- _Total _WON Team Name -1- _-2- _-3- _-4- _Total _WON
1-2 SWIFFERS 352 316 353 322 1343 0 <—> BOWLING QUEEN'S 365 401 396 378 1540 10
3-4 BOWLING BUDDIES1 347 375 402 408 1532 4 <—> BADMASHBOWLERS 410 406 377 386 1579 6
5-6 SPARE ME 391 393 396 355 1535 4 <—> SHARP SHOOTERS 346 379 415 412 1552 6
Lane Assignments

12 34 56

Today 52 46 1-3

Next Week 1-4 5-3 6-2

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 406 SHARP SHOOTERS

Scratch Series 1516 SHARP SHOOTERS
Handicap Game 415 SHARP SHOOTERS
Handicap Series 1579 BADMASH BOWLERS

Men Scratch Game 234 Smit KAKADIA
Scratch Series 798 Smit KAKADIA
Handicap Game 231 Shehul ZAVERI

Handicap Series 819 Sarju SHAH

Women Scratch Game 183 Daksha RAMANI
Scratch Series 666 Daksha RAMANI

Handicap Game 216 Daksha RAMANI

Handicap Series 798 Daksha RAMANI

375
1439
410
1552

BADMASH BOWLERS
BADMASH BOWLERS
BADMASH BOWLERS
SHARP SHOOTERS

214 Bipin SASPARA
763 Sarju SHAH
225 Sarju SHAH
796 Shehul ZAVERI

179 Kejal BHANSALI
631 Kejal BHANSALI
212 Ronak MEHTA
742 Ronak MEHTA

Season High Scores

369 BOWLING BUDDIES 1
1359 SPARE ME

408 BOWLING BUDDIES 1
1540 BOWLING QUEEN'S

214
728
223
763

166
558
206
739

Shehul ZAVERI
Shehul ZAVERI
Bipin SASPARA
Daniel JONCKERS

Ronak MEHTA
Ronak MEHTA
Kejal BHANSALI
Kejal BHANSALI

Scratch Game 459 BADMASH BOWLERS
Scratch Series 1659 SHARP SHOOTERS
Handicap Game 508 BADMASH BOWLERS

Handicap Series 1781 SWIFFERS

Men Scratch Game 258 Sarju SHAH
Scratch Series 871 Bipin SASPARA
Handicap Game 269 Aarnav ZAVERI

Handicap Series 913 Aarnav ZAVERI

Women Scratch Game 201 Krinal BODARA
Scratch Series 697 Kejal BHANSALI
Handicap Game 219 Daksha RAMANI
Handicap Series 798 Daksha RAMANI
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457
1561
488
1736

SHARP SHOOTERS
SWIFFERS
SWIFFERS
SHARP SHOOTERS

256 Aarnav ZAVERI
867 Rahil MEHTA
265 Daniel JONCKERS

908 Daniel JONCKERS

193 Kejal BHANSALI
666 Daksha RAMANI
216 Kejal BHANSALI
760 Kejal BHANSALI

433 SWIFFERS
1466 SPARE ME

481 SHARP SHOOTERS
1655 BOWLING BUDDIES 1

246
861
240
240
873

191
662
212
743

Daniel JONCKERS
Aarnav ZAVERI
Walter DE ROOVER
Karl VERMEULEN
Walter DE ROOVER

Shivani SHAH
Shivani SHAH
Ronak MEHTA
Ronak MEHTA
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